
Participating Bowling Centers 

SUN VILLA LANES
3080 148th Ave. SE, Bellevue (425) 455-8155

WEST SEATTLE BOWL
4505 39th Ave. SW, Seattle (206) 932-3731

BRUNSWICK MAJESTIC LANES 
1222 164th Street SW, Lynwood (425) 743-4422

NARROWS PLAZA BOWL
2200 Mildred Street West, Tacoma (253) 565-1007

PARK LANES 
4175 Meridian Street, Bellingham (360) 734-1281

• Heather Brannon, Senior Special Events Manager (206) 296-2605 heatherb@jawashington.org

• Kendehl Corley, Special Events Coordinator (206) 296-2613 kendehlc@jawashington.org 

• Jeff Moors, King County Bowling Account Manager (206) 296-2616 jeffm@jawashington.org

• Ryan Moore, King County Bowling Account Manager (206) 296-2608  ryanm@jawashington.org 

• CoriAnn Warren, King County Bowling Acct. Manager (206) 296-2609 Cori-annw@jawashington.org

• Sue Elkin, Pierce County Director (206) 808-5870   sue@jawashington.org

•  Gretchen Pflueger, Whatcom County Director (360) 676-3306  gretchenp@jawashington.org  

•  Gary Hauff, Snohomish County Director (206) 296-2618  garyh@jawashington.org 

JA Staff  Contacts 


